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Venue Longmoor Camp
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Phillip Brokenshire
Neil Watkins

Rory Spicer

Mark Buller

Alan Potts

Mark Shercliff
Graham Smith

Pat Staunton

Edward Astley Birtwistle

Gemma Felstead
Tim Stewart
Tony Ede

Will Longhurst
Adam Irvine
Mike Hirst

Dave Price
Phillip Young
Jason Pill

Matt Jones

Chris Davidson
Tom Helliwell
Terry O'Brien
Gareth Clarke
Michelle Pank
Alex Tylor
Joseph Page
Konstantin Penkov
Matthew Mcnair
Geoff Flower

Scott Minton

Race No

276
284
275
106
133
291
236
259
229
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29
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156
158

36
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60
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184
a7

204

149

145

101

200
98
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11
43
08
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28
45
53
05
12
46
47
50
11
31
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16K Men
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16K Men
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16K Canicross
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16K Vet Men
16K Women
16K Men

16K Men
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16K Men

16K Men

16K Men
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13
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16
17
18
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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61

Steve Burns
John Snook

Jon Dawson
Michael Page
Rob Adnitt

Lucy Reeve
Simon Fahey
Jonny Ball
Aaron Sutton
Gary Miles

Marc Dobson
Chris Phillips
Michelle Double
Richard Nash
Martin Royle
Adrian Love

Tim Fraser-Hook
Lloyd Clark
Bruce Pringle
Giriraj Limbu
Monita Scullard
Paul Thompson
Quintin Potgieter
Michael Hill
David Ward
Oliver Ward

Hilz Pollard
Justin Macpherson
David Rider
Nick Hardy

Jonathan Toms

Race No

271
273
108
27
161
40
164
212
65
255
33
19
34
181
136
258

281

52
240

48

99

18
119
263
264
266
175
203
183
186
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15
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59
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34
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38
40
15
25
32
38
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16K Men 19
16K Men 20
16K Men 21
16K Men 22
16K Vet Men 9
16K Women -
16K Men 23
16K Men 24
16K Men 25
16K Men 26
16K Vet Men 10
16K Men 27
16K Women -
16K Vet Men 11
16K Men 28
16K Men 29
16K Canicross 4
16K Vet Men 12
16K Vet Men 13
16K Men 30
16K Women 4
16K Men 31
16K Canicross 5
16K Men 32
16K Vet Men 14
16K Men 33
16K Women 5
16K Vet Men 15
16K Vet Men 16
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16K Vet Men 17
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Venue Longmoor Camp
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Posn Name

62
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66
67
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71
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74
75
76
77
78
79
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Olivia Venables
Roxanne Rose
Matthew Lewis
Melvyn Dolman
Chris Trott

Rob Nation

Ed Holliday

Lee Rickard
Steph Upton
Zoe Westerman
Simon Thomas
Barbro Julin
Marco Tirraoro
Bhimraj Rai

Bill Johnson
Kevin Massey
Mark O'Dell
Jennifer Lovelock
Dan Hall
Philippa Forget
Michael Faulkner
James Richardson
Danny Garbett
Karl Tinsley

Jill Garbett
Steve Humphreys
David Dee

Mick Martin
Mark Dickin
Andy Hedges
Kyle Knight

Race No

68
10
64
223
16
210
53
253
26
244
37
195
227
241
31
239
290
14
94
279
182
277
144
139
143
128
28
105
220
219
242
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16K Canicross 6
16K Canicross 7
16K Vet Men 18
16K Vet Men 19
16K Men 35
16K Vet Men 20
16K Vet Men 21
16K Vet Men 22

16K Vet Wome -

16K Women
16K Vet Men
16K Canicross
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16K Men

16K Men

16K Men

16K Men

16K Canicross
16K Men

16K Women
16K Men

16K Men

16K Vet Men
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6
23
8
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16K Men
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16K Canicross
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16K Men
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10
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Matt Holness
Sean Kelly

Adam Pyke
Jackie Maclannan
Matt Rees

Mark Clawson
Daryl Babbington
Simon Hughes
Matthew Brown
Phil Brown
Alison Hill

Paul Devine
Ellen Taylor
Alice Ewen

Alice West

Leigh Ashton
James Wroe
Stefan Cole

Paul Bushy

Les Lepper

Carl Bothma

lan Scullard
Richard Jackson
Paul Hart

Simon Bushby
Kim Donovan
Hannah Arnold
Andrew Barber
John Gorton
Thomas Grimshaw

Simon Parton

Race No

150
231
235
177
178
160
63
54
117
116
157
75
137
23
84
77

217
286
163
215
250
269
148

97
185
228

74

50
287

58
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46
47
48
8
29
30
49
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51
51
9
31
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11
11
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55
32
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16K Women
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Date 28 December 2013

Venue Longmoor Camp

Posn Name Race No Time Team Cat Cat. Posn
124 Steve Mills 293 1:44:05 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 36
125 Neil Shoesmith 21 1:44:09 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 63
126 Martin Reilly 2 1:44:20 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 37
127 Martin Young 72 1:44:37 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 38
128 Sherrill Barrett 140 1:44:44 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Wome 4
129 Sarah Hanham 141 1:44:44 Brutal Long 16km 16K Women 14
130 Colin Hanks 142 1:44:44 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 39
131 Stuart Smith 294 1:44:46 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 64
132 Matt Cratern 295 1:44:50 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 65
133 Louise O'sullivan 192 1:45:07 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Wome 5
134 Stephen Burd 5 1:45:17 Brutal Long 16km 16K Canicross 11
135 Sean Connor 70 1:45:56 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 40
136 Mark Tikaram 78 1:46:03 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 41
137 Dan Nation 211 1:46:14 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 66
138 James Hargreaves 270 1:46:28 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 67
139 Odette Dougan 230 1:46:31 Brutal Long 16km 16K Women 15
140 Richard Hallett 35 1:46:45 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 68
141 Charles Walker 20 1:46:47 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 42
142 Matthew Harrison 49 1:47:13 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 69
143 David Kirby 187 1:47:38 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 70
144 Stephen Palmer 243 1:47:45 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 71
145 Kerrieanne Forbes 214 1:47:58 Brutal Long 16km 16K Women 16
146 Tim Reynolds 170 1:47:59 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 72
147 Geoff Symons 13 1:48:08 Brutal Long 16km 16K Canicross 12
148 lan Forbes 213 1:49:17 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 43
149 Mark Garner 251 1:49:20 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 73
150 Nigel Rosenthal 208 1:49:24 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 44
151 Steve Gault 123 1:49:30 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 45
152 Simon Gilbert 218 1:49:41 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 46
153 Olov Hansen 194 1:49:56 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 47
154 Darren Waters 169 1:51:44 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 48
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Date 28 December 2013

Venue Longmoor Camp

Posn Name Race No Time Team Cat Cat. Posn
155 Carl Francis 153 1:51:56 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 49
156 John Murphy 233 1:51:59 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 50
157 Albert Sanders-Champney 90 1:52:09 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 74
158 Jason Mallory 95 1:52:09 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 74
159 Homer Valencia 71 1:54:05 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 76
160 Gideon Tester 232 1:54:54 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 51
161 Cathryn Kelly 112 1:54:56 Brutal Long 16km 16K Women 17
162 Lina Johnson 189 1:54:58 Brutal Long 16km 16K Women 18
163 Paul Sharland 79 1:55:26 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 77
164 Hugh Oxenham 12 1:55:40 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 78
165 Andrew Collar 283 1:56:05 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 79
166 Patrick Long 135 1:56:11 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 52
167 Zoe Green 134 1:56:12 Brutal Long 16km 16K Women 19
168 Lynn Brooks 41 1:56:32 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Wome 6
169 Joe Cooper 92 1:56:48 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 80
170 Joanna Sims 165 1:56:59 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Wome 7
171 Jessica Davidson 168 1:57:05 Brutal Long 16km 16K Women 20
172 Robert Brookes 127 1:57:07 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 81
173 Daniel Lubbock 247 1:57:16 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 82
174 Sharon Gwynn 206 1:57:25 Brutal Long 16km 16K Women 21
175 Tony Hoyle 4 1:57:26 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 53
176 Oliver Rawlings 25 1:58:00 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 54
177 Paul Bettinson 130 1:58:25 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 83
178 Neil Jarvis 131 1:58:26 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 84
179 Jenni Ruegg 267 1:59:21 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 85
180 Jason Watts 282 1:59:39 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 55
181 Scott Griffin 216 1:59:42 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 86
182 Helen Palmer 261 2:00:29 Brutal Long 16km 16K Women 22
183 Mike Hawker 9 2:00:30 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 87
184 Mark Finnis 91 2:00:36 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 56
185 Laura Sopp 67 2:01:09 Brutal Long 16km 16K Women 23
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Venue Longmoor Camp

Posn Name Race No Time Team Cat Cat. Posn
186 Jon Mays 66 2:01:09 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 57
187 Simon Watts 126 2:01:12 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 88
188 Michelle Jupp 207 2:03:28 Brutal Long 16km 16K Women 24
189 Karl Butler 193 2:03:39 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 58
190 Danny Macpherson 173 2:03:48 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 89
191 Stewart Gillies 174 2:03:48 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 89
192 Michelle Williams 280 2:04:01 Brutal Long 16km 16K Canicross 13
193 Carina Morris 129 2:04:05 Brutal Long 16km 16K Women 25
194 William Clifton 188 2:06:04 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 91
195 Adam Steele 180 2:06:04 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 91
196 Louise Steele 179 2:06:04 Brutal Long 16km 16K Women 26
197 lan Allchurch 237 2:06:05 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 59
198 Donna Marie Evans 246 2:06:37 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Wome 8
199 Geoffrey Hall 238 2:06:55 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 60
200 Sophie Crathern 252 2:07:06 Brutal Long 16km 16K Women 27
201 Marlene Turner 222 2:07:20 Brutal Long 16km 16K Women 28
202 Matt Crathern 221 2:07:20 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 93
203 Chris Stewart 257 2:07:33 Brutal Long 16km 16K Canicross 14
204 Nix Esler 138 2:07:34 Brutal Long 16km 16K Canicross 15
205 Paul Duke 22 2:08:30 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 61
206 Stuart Duguid 288 2:08:37 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 94
207 Stephen Wroe 39 2:09:17 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 62
208 Dawn Butcher 278 2:09:25 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Wome 9
209 Philippa Martin 245 2:09:25 Brutal Long 16km 16K Women 29
210 Juliet O'brien 73 2:09:40 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Wome 10
211 Ashley Bates 162 2:09:49 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 95
212 Alan Lawrence 1 2:09:54 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 63
213 Kevin Bailey 96 2:10:03 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 64
214 Emma Foster 89 2:10:53 Brutal Long 16km 16K Women 30
215 Jon Foster 88 2:10:53 Brutal Long 16km 16K Men 96
216 Dave Burtenshaw 167 2:12:54 Brutal Long 16km 16K Vet Men 65
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Nicola Martin
David Moore
Simon Fowler
Carl Van Wyk
Jamie Duff
Kirsty Mould
Sean Chaffe
Danielle Willshaw
lan Trail

Ben Turner
Lydia Browning
Eleanor Rutter
Andrew Little
Hannah Little
Lucille Fenton
George Huntley
Edie Fitzgerald
Matthew Fitzgerald
Matthew Day
Sue Woodcock
Emily Smith
Emy Jones
Katie Perry
Chris White
Sally Wright
Peggy Wright
Jenni Kenyon
Massey Sarah
Matt Innocent

Steven Nash

Race No
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292
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159
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122
196
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115

55
191
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69
262
268
202
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171
172
254

57
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